Adam Dickmeiss:
Annette Eriksen:
Anne-Marie Lyngbye:
Betina Serensen:
Birgitte Langballe:

Britt Johnsen: 5 omgange:

Carsten Dahl:
Charlotte Poulsen:
Christian Bering:
Christian Thestrup:
Erik Larsen:
Henriette Lisse:
Henrik Birkedal:

3:50:16
4:14:25
4:36:41
3:55:08
4:49:35
3:01:54
5:03:30
4:36:41
6:48:00
4:10:17
4:36:41
4:36:41
2525

Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur: 4:48:04

Henrik Kjaergaard:

N/A

@M
19.

Jesper Henrik Thomsen: 4:26:54
Johnny Broe: 4:26:55
Katrine Bernbom: 3:58:15
Klaus Johansen: 3:56:06
Lars Jensen: ;112375
Lene Baron: 5:10:59
Lisbeth Olsen: 4:47:06
Lise Friis: 3:56:06
Maibritt Kristoffersen: DNF
Maria Houmann: 4:26:55
Mark Arnecke: 4:31:08
Michael Nilsson: 4:47:24
Michael Streh: 3:58:28
Michael Zimmermann: 3:50:16
Morteh Harboe-Jepsen: 4:14:17

Morten Skram-Skuldbel: DNF
Niels Berner: 4:54:16
Ole Mortensen: 4:34:04
Paw Mathiasen: 3:23:15
Peter Berg: 4:26:55
Peter Mallebro: 4:36:41
P1a Hansson: 5:03:30
René Hjorth Olsen: 3:58:28
Rikke Skram-Skuldbel: 3:51:25
Ross Nugent: 3:50:16
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